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Lauren Bonnecaze521
Above The Bar TX

9.800 9.675 9.2259.725 38.425
1 2 1 6T 1 

1 

V ictor ia  S o le526
Above The Bar TX

9.400 9.450 9.1759.600 37.625
7T 7T 2T 10 2 

2 

Bryn Pantoja371
TAAG

9.650 9.000 9.0509.600 37.300
2 17 2T 13T 3 

3 

Em m a Hope514
Above The Bar TX

9.450 9.500 9.0009.300 37.250
6 6 7T 16T 4 

4 

Kennedy Davis513
Above The Bar TX

9.475 9.200 9.1509.300 37.125
5 14T 7T 11 5 

5 

Elyssa  Range l525
Above The Bar TX

9.400 9.450 9.2508.950 37.050
7T 7T 17T 5 6 

6 

Ava  Globke518
Above The Bar TX

9.325 9.600 9.0509.025 37.000
9 3T 16 13T 7 

7 

Reese  Landry332
Santa Fe Sports

9.050 9.550 9.0259.100 36.725
18T 5 13T 15 8 

8 

Jenz i Boyd522
Above The Bar TX

9.275 9.325 9.2008.900 36.700
10 10 19T 8T 9 

9 

M ya  Lane527
Above The Bar TX

9.225 9.700 8.7258.900 36.550
12 1 19T 26 10 

10 

Adr ianna  Lozano524
Above The Bar TX

9.075 9.300 9.2258.850 36.450
17 11T 23T 6T 11 

11 

M enyara  Kirksey362
TAAG

9.200 9.100 9.2008.850 36.350
13 16 23T 8T 12 

12 

Reese  M a lpass365
TAAG

9.100 8.600 9.1009.525 36.325
16 24T 4T 12 13 

13 

Joce lyn Buxton512
Above The Bar TX

9.500 8.750 8.8509.100 36.200
3T 20 13T 22T 14 

14 

Kar ley Robinson516
Above The Bar TX

8.850 9.600 8.6509.050 36.150
25T 3T 15 27 15T

15T

Addison W atson382
TAAG

9.050 8.300 9.2759.525 36.150
18T 28 4T 3T 15T

15T

Chloe  Garcia352
TAAG

8.650 9.300 9.2758.900 36.125
32 11T 19T 3T 17 

17 

S e fianna  Papendorf515
Above The Bar TX

9.050 8.700 8.9009.225 35.875
18T 21T 10 20 18 

18 

Isabe lla  Lopez364
TAAG

9.000 8.700 9.0009.150 35.850
23T 21T 11T 16T 19 

19 

T aylor  Rodr iguez519
Above The Bar TX

8.750 9.400 8.8008.850 35.800
29T 9 23T 24T 20T

20T

Ae idyn Young517
Above The Bar TX

9.000 9.250 8.9508.600 35.800
23T 13 32 19 20T

20T

Reese  M cguire338
Santa Fe Sports

8.775 8.850 8.8509.275 35.750
28 18 9 22T 22 

22 

Elley T urner376
TAAG

9.050 8.800 8.8758.950 35.675
18T 19 17T 21 23 

23 

De laney Ducke tt523
Above The Bar TX

9.025 9.200 8.5758.775 35.575
22 14T 28 28 24 

24 
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Kate lynn Lopez334
Santa Fe Sports

9.500 8.550 8.5508.850 35.450
3T 27 23T 29T 25 

25 

Reagan Ga lvan351
TAAG

8.700 7.850 9.3759.375 35.300
31 29 6 1T 26 

26 

Landry T hurston339
Santa Fe Sports

8.850 8.600 8.8008.900 35.150
25T 24T 19T 24T 27 

27 

Kennedy Adam s329
Santa Fe Sports

9.250 8.600 8.4258.750 35.025
11 24T 29 31 28 

28 

Khar ington Hubert520
Above The Bar TX

9.125 8.650 8.5508.625 34.950
15 23 31 29T 29 

29 

A lexia  LeM ond363
TAAG

9.150 6.500 9.3758.850 33.875
14 31 23T 1T 30 

30 

Ja lissa  T oussa int374
TAAG

8.750 6.350 9.0008.650 32.750
29T 32 30 16T 31 

31 

A lyssa  V asquez377
TAAG

8.800 7.550 7.0009.150 32.500
27 30 11T 32 32 

32 
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